FRIDAY: MACLEANS COLLEGE

Football
Mac Boys 1st XI vs Glendowie
Mac Girls 1st Xl vs Glendowie

Rugby

Mac Yr 9/10 vs Pakuranga
Mac 1st XV vs Pakuranga
1st XV Botany vs Manurewa

Netball

9A vs Pakuranga
10A vs Pakuranga
Prem 2 vs Pakuranga
Prem 1 vs Pakuranga

Hockey (Lloyd Elsmore Park)
Mac Prem Girls vs Glendowie
Mac Prem Boys vs Glendowie
Prem Boys Botany vs Pakuranga
Prem Girls Botany vs Pakuranga

Field 1
Field 1

Field 1
Field 1
Field 2

Gym
Gym
Gym
Gym

LEP 1
LEP 2
LEP 1
LEP 2

2pm
3.30pm

2pm
3.30pm
2pm

3.15pm
3.15pm
4.30pm
4.30pm

2.15pm
3.45pm
2.15pm
3.45pm

SATURDAY: MACLEANS COLLEGE

SUNDAY: MACLEANS COLLEGE

Rugby

Mac 1st XV vs Takapuna

1st XV Pakuranga vs Botany
Yr 9/10 Macleans vs Botany

Hockey (Lloyd Elsmore Park)

Mac Prem Girls vs Botany

Mac Prem Boys vs Botany

Prem Boys Pakuranga vs Glendowie
Prem Girls Pakuranga vs Glendowie

Field 1
Field 2
Field 1

LEP 2
LEP 1
LEP 1
LEP 2

12.00pm
1lam
10.30am

9.00am
10.30am
9.00am
10.30am

Football (Friday Pakuranga College)

Boys 1st XI Pak vs Botany
Girls 1st XI Pak vs Botany

Pak College 1  3.00pm
Pak College 2 3.00pm

Football

Girls Mac 1st Xl vs Botany Field 1 9.30am

Boys Mac 1st XI vs Botany Field 1 10.50am

Rugby

Mac 1st XV vs Manurewa Field 1 1lam

1s XV Takapuna vs Botany Field 2 1lam

Year 9/10 Pak vs Botany Field 3 1lam

Hockey (Lloyd Elsmore Park)

Mac Prem Girls vs Pakuranga LEP 1 10.30am

Mac Prem Boys vs Pakuranga LEP 2 9.00am

Prem Boys Botany vs Glendowie LEP 2 10.30am

Prem Girls Botany vs Glendowie LEP 1 9.00am

Football (Saturday Pakuranga College)

Boys 1st XI Pak vs Glendowie Pak College 1 10.50am

Girls 1st XI Pak vs Glendowie Pak College 1 9.30am

Saturday Basketball MACLEANS COLLEGE

Manurewa vs Macleans U17 Court 1 9:00am Senior Girls
King's vs Howick Court 2 9:00am Junior Boys
Botany vs Manurewa Court1 9:45am Senior Boys
Macleans vs Manurewa Court 2 9:45am Junior Boys
Macleans vs Macleans U17 Court 1 10:30am  Senior Girls
Macleans vs Howick Court 2 10:30am  Senior Boys
Manurewa vs Howick Court1 11:15am  Junior Boys
King's vs Macleans Court 2 11:15am  Junior Boys
Macleans vs Manurewa Court 1 12:00pm  Senior Girls
Howick vs Manurewa Court 2 12:00pm  Senior Boys
Botany vs Macleans Court1 12:45pm  Senior Boys
Manurewa vs King's Court 2 12:45pm  Junior Boys
Macleans vs Howick Court 1 1:30pm Junior Boys
Howick vs Botany Court1 2:15pm Senior Boys
Macleans vs Manurewa Court 2 2:15pm Senior Boys
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